
WA Madeley Primary School
Martindale Avenue MADELEY WA 6065
0413 588 434 (07:00 -18:00)

Food For Thought
Monday, 16 April

Full Fee: $61.82 Out of pocket: $12.26 to $30.91

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about the
activities happening today.

Gearing Up For The Games
Tuesday, 17 April

Full Fee: $78.32 Out of pocket: $20.51 to $39.16

Get Ready To Game On! Design and decorate your own
sports jersey and get ready to wear it for the any sporting
occasion!

Game On!
Wednesday, 18 April

Full Fee: $79.32 Out of pocket: $21.01 to $39.66

Reach your Personal Best With Fun Outdoor Games Are you
ready for a day full of exciting games that put your skills to the
test? We are!

Sports Stars
Thursday, 19 April

Full Fee: $61.82 Out of pocket: $12.26 to $30.91

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about the
activities happening today.

Plate Creations
Friday, 20 April

Full Fee: $78.32 Out of pocket: $20.51 to $39.16

Mindfulness Plate Painting We're opening our minds and
getting creative by painting our own magnificent mindfulness
plates!

Amazing Aussie Adventure
Monday, 23 April

Full Fee: $61.82 Out of pocket: $12.26 to $30.91

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about the
activities happening today.

Sherlock Gnomes at Grand C…
Tuesday, 24 April

Full Fee: $91.82 Out of pocket: $27.26 to $45.91

Sherlock Gnomes (NR): We're off to the movies to see the
hilarious Sherlock Gnomes!

Please arrive at the service by 8:45 am

No Program
Wednesday, 25 April

Home Tweet Home
Thursday, 26 April

Full Fee: $78.32 Out of pocket: $20.51 to $39.16

Bird Themed Building Today will be a hoot when we build our
very own bird mobiles, feeders or houses.

Gems Craft Corner
Friday, 27 April

Full Fee: $61.82 Out of pocket: $12.26 to $30.91

Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find out more about the
activities happening today.
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